



2026:RJ-JP:32716

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 5286/2026

Jay Trivedi S/o Shri Manoj Kumar Trivedi

-----Petitioner

Versus

The Union Of India (Cbn)

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Manav Sharma for Mr. Ajatshatru Mina
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Tej Prakash Sharma, SPP for CBN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR

Order

30/04/2026

List the matter after one week.

(PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR),J

Chandan/74