



2026:RJ-JP:32716

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 5286/2026
URN: CRLMB / 9464U / 2026

Jay Trivedi S/o Shri Manoj Kumar Trivedi

-----Petitioner

Versus

The Union Of India (Cbn)

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ajatshatru Mina
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Jai Prakash Tiwari, PP with Mr. Gaurav Gupta, AGA Mr. Tej Prakash Sharma, SPP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

02/07/2026

प्रार्थी/अभियुक्त के विद्वान् अधिवक्ता जमानत याचिका पर बहस हेतु समय चाहते हैं।

प्रकरण दिनांक 09.07.2026 को सूचीबद्ध हो।

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

24/RAMESHWAR